UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCA9617          Preliminary                                   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                  QW-R140-017.a
LEVEL TRANSLATING FM+
I2C-BUS REPEATER
 DESCRIPTION
The UCA9617 enables I2C-bus or SMBus translation down to

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R140-017.a
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UCA9617L-S08-R UCA9617G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UCA9617L-SM2-R UCA9617G-SM2-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
UCA9617 Preliminary CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R140-017.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION